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BOOKING FORM - ACTIVITIES, LEARNING & LIFE SKILLS  
BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 

FEBRUARY BOOKINGS 

JUNIOR MEGASPORTS 

 Water Bombing 

 Saturday, 2 February 
 8am - 10am 

 
MEGASPORTS 

 Water Bombing 

 Saturday, 2 February 
 10:30am - 12:30pm 
 
KLUB ALARA 

 Colour Red (for Romance) 

 Friday, 22 February 
 6pm - 9pm 

 
PARTY KLUB ALARA 

 Colour Red (for Romance) 

 Friday, 8 February 
 6pm - 9pm 

 
SOCIAL 

 Tivoli Drive-in & Markets 

 Saturday, 16 February  

JUNIOR KLUB ALARA 

 Colour Red (for Romance) 

 Friday,15 February  
 5:30pm - 7:30pm  

 
SPECIAL ACTIVITY 

 Screen Printing  

& Card Making  
at Dingley Dell Gallery 

 Saturday, 9 February 

 
SURFING 

 Sunday, 3 February 

 
FISHING CLUB 

 Sunday, 24 February 

 
CARD MAKING 

 Thursday, 28 February 

MARCH BOOKINGS 

JUNIOR MEGASPORTS 

 Yoga 

 Saturday, 2 March 
 8am - 10am 
 
MEGASPORTS 

 Yoga 

 Saturday, 2 Marc 
 10:30am - 12:30pm   
 
KLUB ALARA 

 Bingo 

 Friday, 29 March  
 6pm - 9pm  
 
PARTY KLUB ALARA 

 Bingo 

 Friday, 8 March 
 6pm - 9pm 

 
SOCIAL 

 Urbane Markets 

 Saturday, 16 March  

JUNIOR KLUB ALARA 

 Bingo 

 Friday,15 March  
 5:30pm - 7:30pm  

 
SPECIAL ACTIVITY 

 Clean Up Australia 

 Sunday, 3 March 

 
CARD MAKING 

 Thursday, 28 March 

Participant Name: ______________________________ 
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BOOKING FORM - ACTIVITIES, LEARNING & LIFE SKILLS  
BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 

APRIL BOOKINGS 

JUNIOR MEGASPORTS 

 Golf  

- Driving Range & Putt Putt 
 Saturday, 6 April 
 8am - 10am  
 
MEGASPORTS 

 Golf  

- Driving Range & Putt Putt 
 Saturday, 6 April 
 10:30am - 12:30pm 
 
KLUB ALARA 

 The Letter ‘P’ (pirates, pj’s, 

princes & princess - just to name 
a few) 

 Friday, 26 April  
 6pm - 9pm  
 
PARTY KLUB ALARA 

 The Letter ‘P’ (pirates, pj’s, 

princes & princess - just to name 
a few) 

 Friday, 12 April 
 6pm - 9pm 

SOCIAL 

 Supa Nova - Gold Coast 

 Saturday, 13 April   

 
JUNIOR KLUB ALARA 

 School Holidays - no Junior 

Klub ALARA in April 

 
SPECIAL ACTIVITY 

 Dinner & Theatre ‘Alice in  

Wonderland’ 
 Tuesday, 30 April 

 
JUNIOR ART 

 Monday, 8 April 

 
FISHING CLUB 

 Sunday, 28 April 

 

MAY BOOKINGS 

JUNIOR MEGASPORTS 

 Line Dancing 

 Saturday, 4 May 
 8am - 10am 
 
MEGASPORTS 

 Line Dancing 

 Saturday, 4 May 
 10:30am - 12:30pm 
 
KLUB ALARA 

 Country & Western 

 Friday, 31 May  
 6pm - 9pm  
 
PARTY KLUB ALARA 

 Country & Western 

 Friday, 10 May 
 6pm - 9pm 

SOCIAL 

 Ipswich Show 

 Saturday, 18 May 
Please circle your preference: 
Afternoon  /  Evening 
 

JUNIOR KLUB ALARA 

 Country & Western 

 Friday,24 May   
 5:30pm - 7:30pm 

 
CARD MAKING 

 Thursday, 2 May 

 Thursday, 30 May 

Participant Name: ______________________________ 
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BOOKING FORM - ACTIVITIES, LEARNING & LIFE SKILLS  
BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 

JUNE BOOKINGS 

JUNIOR MEGASPORTS 

 Fitness in the Park 

 Saturday, 8 June 
 8am - 10am 
 
MEGASPORTS 

 Fitness in the Park 

 Saturday, 8 June 
 10:30am - 12:30pm  
 
KLUB ALARA 

 Colour Blue (for Winter) 

 Friday, 28 June 
 6pm - 9pm  
 
PARTY KLUB ALARA 

 Colour Blue (for Winter) 

 Friday, 14 June 
 6pm - 9pm 

SOCIAL 

 Dreamworld 

 Saturday, 15 June 
 

 High Tea 

 Saturday, 22 June   

 
JUNIOR KLUB ALARA 

 Colour Blue (for Winter) 

 Friday, 21 June  
 5:30pm - 7:30pm  

 
SPECIAL ACTIVITY 

 State of Origin 

 Wednesday, 5 June 
 

 State of Origin 

 Wednesday, 23 June 

 
FISHING CLUB 

 Sunday, 30 June 

 
CARD MAKING 

 Thursday, 27 June 

JULY BOOKINGS 

JUNIOR MEGASPORTS 

 Bats & Balls 

 Saturday, 6 July 
 10:30am - 12:30pm 

 
MEGASPORTS 

 Bats & Balls 

 Saturday, 6 July 
 10:30am - 12:30pm 

 
KLUB ALARA 

 Red Carpet Night 

 Friday, 26 July  
 6pm - 9pm 
 

PARTY KLUB ALARA 

 Red Carpet Night 

 Friday, 12 July 
 6pm - 9pm 

 
SOCIAL 

 Lone Pine Koala Sanctuary 

 Saturday, 20 July 

JUNIOR KLUB ALARA 

 Red Carpet Night 

 Friday,19 July 
 5:30pm - 7:30pm 

 
SPECIAL ACTIVITY 

 State of Origin 

 Wednesday, 10 July 
 

 Park 2 Park Fun Run / Walk 

 Sunday, 28 July 

 
JUNIOR ART 

 Monday, 1 July 

 
CARD MAKING 

 Thursday, 25 July 

 
 

Participant Name: ______________________________ 
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BOOKING FORM - ACTIVITIES, LEARNING & LIFE SKILLS  
BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 

AUGUST BOOKINGS 

JUNIOR MEGASPORTS 

 River Walk 

 Saturday, 3 August 
 8am - 10am 
 
MEGASPORTS 

 River Walk 

 Saturday, 3 August 
 10:30am - 12:30pm  
 
KLUB ALARA 

 Karaoke Night 

 Friday, 30 August  
 6pm - 9pm  
 
PARTY KLUB ALARA 

 Karaoke Night 

 Friday, 9 August 
 6pm - 9pm 

SOCIAL 

 Train to Southbank 

 Saturday, 17 August 

 
JUNIOR KLUB ALARA 

 Karaoke Night 

 Friday, 16 August  
 5:30pm - 7:30pm  

 
SPECIAL ACTIVITY 

 Ekka 

 Monday, 12 August and / or 
 Tuesday, 13 August 
 

FISHING CLUB 

 Sunday, 25 August 

 
CARD MAKING 

 Thursday, 29 August 

SEPTEMBER BOOKINGS 

JUNIOR MEGASPORTS 

 Hip Hop 

 Saturday, 7 September 
 8am - 10am 

 
MEGASPORTS 

 Hip Hop 

 Saturday, 7 September 
 10:30am - 12:30pm 

 
KLUB ALARA 

 Hawaiian Night 

 Friday, 27 September   
 6pm - 9pm 
 
PARTY KLUB ALARA 

 Hawaiian Night 

 Friday, 13 September 
 6pm - 9pm 

SOCIAL 

 Lunch & Movies 

 Saturday, 21 September 

 
JUNIOR KLUB ALARA 

 Hawaiian Night 

 Friday,20 September 
 5:30pm - 7:30pm   

 
SPECIAL ACTIVITY 

 Powercruise 

 (Date to be confirmed) 
 

JUNIOR ART 

 Monday, 23 September 

 

CARD MAKING 

 Thursday, 26 September 

Participant Name: ______________________________ 
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BOOKING FORM - ACTIVITIES, LEARNING & LIFE SKILLS  
BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 

OCTOBER BOOKINGS 

JUNIOR MEGASPORTS 

 Fitness in the Park 

 Saturday, 5 October 
 8am - 10am  

 
MEGASPORTS 

 Fitness in the Park 

 Saturday, 5 October 
 10:30am - 12:30pm 
 
KLUB ALARA 

 Halloween 

 Friday, 25 October 
 6pm - 9pm   
 
PARTY KLUB ALARA 

 Halloween 

 Friday, 11 October 
 6pm - 9pm 

SOCIAL 

 Fish & Chips at the Beach 

 Saturday, 19 October 

 
JUNIOR KLUB ALARA 

 Halloween 

 Friday, 18 October  
 5:30pm - 7:30pm 
 

SURFING 

 Date to be confirmed 

 
FISHING CLUB 

 Sunday, 27 October 

 

CARD MAKING 

 Thursday, 31 October 

NOVEMBER BOOKINGS 

JUNIOR MEGASPORTS 

 Zumba 

 Saturday, 2 November 
 8am - 10am 

 
MEGASPORTS 

 Zumba 

 Saturday, 2 November 
 10:30am - 12:30pm 

 
KLUB ALARA 

 Mexican Night 

 Friday, 29 November 
 6pm - 9pm   
 
PARTY KLUB ALARA 

 Mexican Night 

 Friday, 8 November 
 6pm - 9pm 

SOCIAL 

 Bowling 

 Saturday, 16 November 
 

JUNIOR KLUB ALARA 

 Mexican Night 

 Friday,15 November   
 5:30pm - 7:30pm 

 
SPECIAL ACTIVITY 

 Melbourne Cup 

 Tuesday, 5 November 
 

 Supa Nova - Brisbane 

 Saturday, 9 November 
 Sunday, 10 November 
 

SURFING 

 Date to be confirmed 

 

CARD MAKING 

 Thursday, 28 November 

Participant Name: ______________________________ 
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BOOKING FORM - ACTIVITIES, LEARNING & LIFE SKILLS  
BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 

DECEMBER BOOKINGS 

SOCIAL 

 Christmas Shenanigans 

 Saturday, 7 December 
 

SPECIAL ACTIVITY 

 Christmas Light Tours 

  Thursday, 19 December 

 
JUNIOR ART 

 Monday, 16 December 

 

SURFING 

 Date to be confirmed 

 

CARD MAKING 

 Thursday, 12 December 

 

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST 

 
CREATIVE EXPRESSIONS 

 Every Wednesday 

 3pm - 5:30pm 
  

 

 
DANCING 

 Every Thursday 
 3pm - 5:30pm 
  

 
TUESDAY ACTIVE 

 Every Tuesday 

 8:45am - 2:30pm 
  

 

 
FUN FIT 

 Every Thursday 
 8am - 9am 
  

Participant Name: ______________________________ 

For further information in the above programs and to 

receive a quote on support costs: 

 

Contact Tania Moore, Recreation & Lifestyle Coordinator 

on 07 3817 0600 or email: tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 


